existing stockholders and an immediate dilution of $3.41 per share to new investors. The following table illustrates
this calculation on a per share basis:

Initial public offering price per share $ 6.00
Pro forma net tangible book value per share of common stock as of September 30, 2006 $ 1.73
Pro forma increase per share attributable to the offering .86

Pro forma as adjusted net tangible book value per share of common stock after this offering 2.59

Dilution per share to new investors $ 3.41

   If the underwriters exercise their over-allotment option in full, our pro forma as adjusted net tangible book value
will increase to $2.72 per share, representing an increase to our existing stockholders of $1.03 per share, and there will
be an immediate dilution of $3.28 per share to new investors.
   The following table summarizes, on a pro forma as adjusted basis as of September 30, 2006, after giving effect to
this offering, and the pro forma adjustments referred to above, the total number of shares of our common stock
purchased from us and the total consideration and average price per share paid by existing stockholders and by new
investors:

Total shares Total consideration
Average

price
Number Percent Amount Percent per share

Existing stockholders 11,034,343 70.6% $ 81,556,051 74.7% $ 7.39
New investors 4,600,000 29.4 27,600,000 25.3 6.00

Total 15,634,343 100% $ 109,156,051 100% $ 6.98

   If the underwriters exercise their over-allotment option in full, the following will occur:

�

Edgar Filing: ARTES MEDICAL INC - Form 424B4

Table of Contents 61

the pro forma as adjusted percentage of shares of our common stock held by existing stockholders will decrease
to approximately 67.6% of the total number of pro forma as adjusted shares of our common stock outstanding
after this offering; and

� the pro forma as adjusted number of shares of our common stock held by new public investors will increase to
5,290,000, or approximately 32.4% of the total pro forma as adjusted number of shares of our common stock